

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8904/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in FA No.
25792/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIVEK SHANTARAM DHURI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH RAJENDRAKUMAR AGARWAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file rejoinder
affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.P.Munghate, Adv.
Mr.Prashant R.Dahat, Adv.
Mr.Somnath Padhan, Adv.Mr.A.K.Singla, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.03.2011.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master